
HPE 234457-B23 Datenblatt

HPE 234457-B23 15 m SW SC-SC FC-Kabel, 242796-003

234457-B23

HPE 234457-B23 15 m SW SC-SC FC-Kabel, 242796-003

Spezifikationen

Hersteller: HP

Teilenummer: 234457-B23

Ersatzteil-Teilenummer: 242796-003

Kabeltyp: Überbrückungskabel

Anschluss A: Duplex-SC

Anschluss B: Duplex-SC

Länge: 15 Meter

Draht: OM1 62,5/125 MMF

Kabelfarbe: Orange

Was ist in der Box

15 m SC-SC FC-Kabelsatz
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